Leverett Layout from Fort River School parking lot in Amherst, MA

Miles Direction

Comment

Miles Direction Comment

0.0 Turn right

out of parking lot onto
Northeast St.

25.8 Left around corner then straight
onto Amherst Rd.

0.2 Cross Main St. 28.0 Right onto East Leverett Rd.
2.9 Note: Salamander tunnels in | 28.3 Left onto Market Hill Rd. then
road. immediate
3.3 Left onto Market Hill Rd. then Right onto Henry St.
immediate
31.6 Left just after lights to return to
Right onto East Leverett Rd. Fort River School
5.4 Right onto Shutesbury Rd. - Start
of 4-mile climb.
10.0 Left onto Wendell Rd.
REGROUP at top of hill
Miles Direction Comment Miles Direction Comment

14.0 Left

16.1 Left

19.8 Left

20.0 Left
21.9 Left

25.3 Bear right

at T, near Lake Wyola, onto
N. Leverett Rd. (No sign)

at Village Co-op. LUNCH

Continue on N. Leverett Rd.

onto Gunn Rd. immediately
after railroad underpass.

onto Rt. 63
onto Montague Rd.

past North Congregational
Church by pond.
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