Mile	s Direction	Comment	Miles	Direction	Comment
0.0	Turn right	out of parking lot onto Northeast St.	25.8	Left	around corner then straight onto Amherst Rd.
0.2	Cross	Main St.	28.0	Right	onto East Leverett Rd.
2.9		Note: Salamander tunnels in road.	28.3	Left	onto Market Hill Rd. then immediate
3.3	Left	onto Market Hill Rd. then immediate	31.6	Right	onto Henry St.
	Right	onto East Leverett Rd.		Left	just after lights to return to Fort River School
5.4	Right	onto Shutesbury Rd Start of 4-mile climb.			
10.0	Left	onto Wendell Rd. REGROUP at top of hill			
Miles Direction Comment			Miles	Direction	Comment
14.0	Left	at T, near Lake Wyola, onto N. Leverett Rd. (No sign)			
16.1	Left	at Village Co-op. LUNCH Continue on N. Leverett Rd.			
19.8	Left	onto Gunn Rd. immediately after railroad underpass.			
20.0	Left	onto Rt. 63			
21.9	Left	onto Montague Rd.			
25.3	Bear right	past North Congregational Church by pond.			

Leverett Layout from Fort River School parking lot in Amherst, MA